Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
ALL
ALL
ALL
40-49M
30-39M
30-39M
55-59M
40-49M
U29M
30-39M
70+M
U29M
40-49M
50-54M
40-49M
50-54M
U29M
30-39M
40-49M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
40-49M
50-54M
U29M
60-69M
40-49M
30-39M
55-59M

Gender BIB
Male 181
Male 202
Male 236
Male 180
Male 201
Male 102
Male 121
Male 136
Male 155
Male 190
Male 224
Male 203
Male 162
Male 183
Male 168
Male 129
Male 107
Male 210
Male 216
Male 219
Male 214
Male 124
Male 199
Male 101
Male 143
Male 231
Male 103
Male 205
Male 215

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
CcY
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

200¢ Huwpapadwviog Pagag 2025 21km

AOANAZIOZ MMYPOZ
KQZTAY SKOTIAHZ
APIZTEIAHZ TKIZAHX
OEOAQPOZ MIMPEAAAX
AMNOXTOAHX XAAAMOYPAX
KONSTANTINOS ATHANASOULIS
IQANNHZ BOTIAX
AXIANEALZ ZABAANOX
AHMOZOENHZ KOYTZOMITOPHX
MIXAAHZ MANTZHX
KQNXTANTINOX BEPOI'KOX
NIKOAAOZX X0PKOZ
AMNOXTOAOZ MATAAIOZ
ATMOXTOAOX NIKOAAQY
AAEZANAPOX MHTZI0Z
2OTHPIOX TOYZOMNOYAOZ
MARIOS IOANNIDES

ANTI TOXKA

AHMHTPIOZ TXIOYNHX
IOANNHZ XAZIQTHX
AHMHTPIOZ TXIMOYPTOZX
MAQProx reQPrAAHZ
XPHXTOZXZ POAE

ASTERIOS AGOROGIANNIS
AXIAANEAL KANIOYPAX
NANAMQTHX TZIOYPHZ
LEFTERIS BARLAGIANNIS
AHMHTPHZ S TEGANHZ
TAX0X TXIONAKHZ

TRIKALA

~AY BOAOY
2.A. TPIKAAQON
Z.A. TPIKAAQON
2AY BOAQY
NON ELITE
AAPIZA

Z.A. TPIKAAQN
2AY BOAQY

2YAAOIO%X APOMEQN HIOYMENITZAY

KENTAYPOZX B.

MANEAAHNIOX N'YMNAXTIKOX XYAAOIO%

AAPIZA

HMEPOAPOMOZY ®APZAAQN
TPIKAAA

2YAAOI 0% APOMEQN TPIKAAQN
NICOSIA

2. A.TPIKAAQN
ANE=APTHTOX

42100 - TPIKAAA - TPIKAAQN
2. A.TPIKAAQN

SPARK GYM

2. A.TPIKAAQN

~MNA 400M

2.A. TPIKAAQN

KALDI'S RUNNING TEAM LARISA
PAPARATZA RUNNERS

ATX TPIAZ - AYKOI KEXATIOTAQY

START 21KM
0:00:00.954(00:00:00)
0:00:00.694(00:00:00)
0:00:00.694(00:00:00)
0:00:00.050(00:00:00)
0:00:00.144(00:00:00)
0:00:01.444(00:00:00)
0:00:01.444(00:00:00)
0:00:00.694(00:00:00)
0:00:00.954(00:00:00)
0:00:00.050(00:00:00)
0:00:02.117(00:00:00)
0:00:01.174(00:00:00)
0:00:00.050(00:00:00)
0:00:00.050(00:00:00)
0:00:04.567(00:00:00)
0:00:01.767(00:00:00)
0:00:04.567(00:00:00)
0:00:03.360(00:00:00)
0:00:02.117(00:00:00)
0:00:03.710(00:00:00)
0:00:09.710(00:00:00)
0:00:02.117(00:00:00)
0:00:03.360(00:00:00)
0:00:00.257(00:00:00)
0:00:03.360(00:00:00)
0:00:04.567(00:00:00)
0:00:03.710(00:00:00)
0:00:04.567(00:00:00)
0:00:06.690(00:00:00)

FINISH 21KM
1:15:29.790(01:15:28)
1:17:58.660(01:17:57)
1:20:29.217(01:20:28)
1:21:13.574(01:21:13)
1:23:06.674(01:23:06)
1:23:11.160(01:23:09)
1:25:44.597(01:25:43)
1:26:31.010(01:26:30)
1:27:41.604(01:27:40)
1:28:31.597(01:28:31)
1:29:11.520(01:29:09)
1:29:11.740(01:29:10)
1:29:28.534(01:29:28)
1:30:46.657(01:30:46)
1:31:52.310(01:31:47)
1:32:54.947(01:32:53)
1:32:55.814(01:32:51)
1:35:07.987(01:35:04)
1:37:00.847(01:36:58)
1:37:12.560(01:37:08)
1:37:41.964(01:37:32)
1:38:16.910(01:38:14)
1:38:20.084(01:38:16)
1:39:35.360(01:39:35)
1:41:23.437(01:41:20)
1:41:31.030(01:41:26)
1:41:52.367(01:41:48)
1:42:49.184(01:42:44)
1:43:02.537(01:42:55)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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48
49
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51
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Cat.
40-49M
40-49M
40-49M
40-49M
40-49M
40-49M
ALL
40-49M
30-39M
40-49M
30-39M
50-54M
60-69M
U29M
ALL
30-39M
ALL
30-39W
50-54M
30-39W
50-54M
50-54M
50-54M
60-69M
40-49M
40-49M
30-39M
30-39M
40-49M
50-54M
50-54M
40-49M

Gender BIB
Male 238
Male 104
Male 184
Male 195
Male 147
Male 153
Female 161
Male 182
Male 119
Male 106
Male 200
Male 167
Male 178
Male 151
Female 193
Male 145
Female 137
Female 128
Male 230
Female 212
Male 235
Male 112
Male 158
Male 223
Male 165
Male 226
Male 152
Male 220
Male 187
Male 126
Male 174
Male 146

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

ANAPEAY KOYAIOYMIMAZ
STELIOS BOUKAS
EYAITEAOX NTIPOKAATEHY
EYAITEAOX MATMANAXTAZIOY
NIKOZ KOAITZAX

NIKOX KOYKOYTZEAOZ
200IA AOYAOY

BAXIAEIOX NAOYM
FEQPI10Z BAIOYAHE
DINOS FOTOS

®OTHX ZAKEAAAPIOY
rNQProxz MHTZIMIONAZ
BAZIAHY MIMNOYKOBAAAYL
OEO®ANHZ KOYKOZ
IOANNA NMANAAHMHTPIOY
MANATIQTHZ KAPKATZOYAHZ
AHMHTPA ZAXAPAKH
XPIZTINA TOYAA
AXIAAEAL TPHIOPIOY
®OYAA TZAPAMATZANH
AHMHTPHX TAKHX
KAFENTZIS VASILEIOS
AXIANEAZ KOTOYAAX
KONXZTANTINOX BA%IOX
BAZIAHYE MAPTINOYAHX
DAVID ALTMANN
MANATIQTHX KOYKOX
FEQPI10X XAXTAX
AAE=ANAPOZ OIKONOMOY
BYPQN MNONTZHX
AXIANEAZ MMNIMMNTZAX
ABGANAZXIO% KOKOPAX

MANAGHNAIKOZ

2YAAOIOX APOMEQN TPIKAAQN
T.C.C

>TAYPAKHX AE

SDYV KENTAVROS

ANE=APTHTOX

ANE=APTHTOZ

KALDI'S RUNNING TEAM-Z.M.N.A.
KALDI'S RUNNING TEAM LARISA

2. A.TPIKAAQN
TPIKAAA

TRIKALA
VG DISTANCE RUNNERS
2. A.TPIKAAQN

2. A.TPIKAAQN
APOMEQN TPIKAAQN
ZAY KENTAYPOZ
ARGYROUPOLI
EAEYOEPOXQPI

ETOYKOY

>.A. TPIKAAQN

Z.A. TPIKAAQON

CHASTAS RUNNING TEAM

2. A.TPIKAAQN

2. A.TPIKAAQN

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
> A.TPIKAAQN

START 21KM
0:00:04.567(00:00:00)
0:00:06.690(00:00:00)
0:00:12.770(00:00:00)
0:00:12.770(00:00:00)
0:00:09.710(00:00:00)
0:00:12.770(00:00:00)
0:00:03.360(00:00:00)
0:00:03.360(00:00:00)
0:00:03.360(00:00:00)
0:00:03.360(00:00:00)
0:00:03.710(00:00:00)
0:00:04.567(00:00:00)
0:00:06.690(00:00:00)
0:00:03.360(00:00:00)
0:00:05.760(00:00:00)
0:00:05.760(00:00:00)
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)
0:00:06.690(00:00:00)
0:00:03.360(00:00:00)
0:00:05.760(00:00:00)
0:00:04.567(00:00:00)
0:00:03.360(00:00:00)
0:00:12.010(00:00:00)
0:00:02.510(00:00:00)
0:00:03.360(00:00:00)
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)
0:00:06.690(00:00:00)
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)
0:00:06.690(00:00:00)

FINISH 21KM
1:43:05.177(01:43:00)
1:43:26.190(01:43:19)
1:43:30.604(01:43:17)
1:44:02.977(01:43:50)
1:46:32.044(01:46:22)
1:46:43.764(01:46:30)
1:47:00.424(01:46:57)
1:47:00.874(01:46:57)
1:47:17.054(01:47:13)
1:47:17.597(01:47:14)
1:48:25.364(01:48:21)
1:48:39.287(01:48:34)
1:48:42.784(01:48:36)
1:48:48.247(01:48:44)
1:48:58.584(01:48:52)
1:48:59.794(01:48:54)
1:49:03.074(01:48:54)
1:49:13.250(01:49:06)
1:49:27.080(01:49:23)
1:49:36.964(01:49:31)
1:49:44.417(01:49:39)
1:49:46.600(01:49:43)
1:49:48.134(01:49:36)
1:49:58.554(01:49:56)
1:50:11.124(01:50:07)
1:51:13.197(01:51:04)
1:51:59.807(01:51:51)
1:52:14.490(01:52:07)
1:52:37.664(01:52:28)
1:52:37.884(01:52:29)
1:53:05.480(01:52:56)
1:53:40.700(01:53:34)
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

57
58

59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
10
11
76
77
78
12
79
80
81
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Cat.
55-59M
55-59M
55-59W
U29M
55-59M
60-69M
55-59M
70+M
50-54W
40-49M
40-49M
40-49M
50-54W
60-69M
55-59M
40-49M
40-49M
40-49M
40-49M
40-49M
30-39W
60-69M
55-59M
40-49W
u29w
55-59M
50-54M
40-49M
30-39W
55-59M
60-69M
60-69M

Gender BIB
Male 206
Male 221
Female 116
Male 229
Male 140
Male 157
Male 111
Male 218
Female 188
Male 208
Male 141
Male 139
Female 156
Male 125
Male 118
Male 169
Male 194
Male 189
Male 237
Male 198
Female 227
Male 142
Male 204
Female 171
Female 115
Male 160
Male 207
Male 186
Female 196
Male 222
Male 148
Male 179

Country

OOMAY Y XOPETZIANITHX
rMAQProxz XAXAMHx
IOANNA ANTQONAKH
IOANNHZ ZABPOX
MPHIOPIOY KATKIOYZHE
AMNOXTOAOX KYPIAHZ
NIKOS REMMAS
MATOAIOX ®QAINAX
AHMHTPA OIKONOMOY
2TEAIOX TITKAZ
ATMOXTOAOX KAAYBIQTHX
20POKAHX OEOAQPOY
MNEPXH KYPIAKOYAH
MANATIQTHZ TArKOX
BAZIAEIOX ANTONOYAAX
ATTEAOX MOKAZ

OQMAS MAMAIQANNOY

AHMHTPIOZ MAAAIOMHTPOX
KONXTANTINOX MANOYZAPIAHX

NIKOZ MAXATYPOTAQY
®ANH MHTPOYAA
NIKOAAOX KAMIOYPAX
MNAYAOX XTAYPAKHX
MAPIA MIMAKOT'TANNH
XPYZA AAEZIOY
2MYPOZ AIAKOMNOYAOZ
KQZTAZ TZIKAX

BAIOX =HPOMEPHZIOX
IOANNA NANAXPHZTOY
KQXTAZ TXOYBAAIAX
XPHXETOZ KOAAIAY
>OTHPHX MIMOYKOYBAAAX

2. A.TPIKAAQN
TPIKAAA
2. A.TPIKAAQN

ANE=APTHTOZX
Z.A. TPIKAAQON
"PEBENA
ANE=APTHTH
GREENBRIDGE

GREENBRIDGE
2. A.TPIKAAQN
2. A.TPIKAAQN
2. A.TPIKAAQN
TPIKAAA

2. A.TPIKAAQN
TPIKAAA
POBYGAKHX
IATIZTA

STAYPAKHZ AE
AGANOZ
ALTERLIFE

2. A.TPIKAAQN
Z.A. TPIKAAQON
NAPIZA

>AY BOAQY
MANEMIXTHMIO OEZXAAIAY
TRIKALA

START 21KM
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)
0:00:09.954(00:00:00)
0:00:01.174(00:00:00)
0:00:04.567(00:00:00)
0:00:09.710(00:00:00)
0:00:01.444(00:00:00)
0:00:09.710(00:00:00)
0:00:01.174(00:00:00)
0:00:04.567(00:00:00)
0:00:09.954(00:00:00)
0:00:14.667(00:00:00)
0:00:10.544(00:00:00)
0:00:01.767(00:00:00)
0:00:06.690(00:00:00)
0:00:03.360(00:00:00)
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)
0:00:10.234(00:00:00)
0:00:09.710(00:00:00)
0:00:09.710(00:00:00)
0:00:06.690(00:00:00)
0:00:12.010(00:00:00)
0:00:12.010(00:00:00)
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)
0:00:09.710(00:00:00)
0:00:04.567(00:00:00)
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)
0:00:12.770(00:00:00)
0:00:06.690(00:00:00)
0:00:12.010(00:00:00)
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)

FINISH 21KM
1:53:40.700(01:53:31)
1:54:30.957(01:54:21)
1:54:51.534(01:54:50)
1:55:34.757(01:55:30)
1:55:55.797(01:55:46)
1:57:00.230(01:56:58)
1:57:54.954(01:57:45)
1:57:57.250(01:57:56)
1:58:06.450(01:58:01)
1:59:34.310(01:59:24)
1:59:50.700(01:59:36)
2:00:45.027(02:00:34)
2:01:49.884(02:01:48)
2:01:51.090(02:01:44)
2:01:51.090(02:01:47)
2:02:09.384(02:02:00)
2:03:27.504(02:03:18)
2:03:32.864(02:03:22)
2:04:35.487(02:04:25)
2:04:35.594(02:04:25)
2:04:56.390(02:04:49)
2:05:53.224(02:05:41)
2:05:57.050(02:05:45)
2:06:35.217(02:06:26)
2:06:37.554(02:06:27)
2:07:00.734(02:06:56)
2:07:03.710(02:06:54)
2:07:26.054(02:07:13)
2:08:41.094(02:08:34)
2:08:57.394(02:08:45)
2:10:11.277(02:10:02)
2:10:38.200(02:10:29)




100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

By Gen. By Cat.

82
83
13
84
14
85
86
87
88
15
89
16
90
17

Cat.
50-54M
60-69M
50-54W
60-69M
40-49W
70+M
40-49M
U29M
60-69M
50-54W
30-39M
40-49W
50-54M
60-69W

Gender BIB

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

175
127
211
213
132
131
130
233
225
185
105
176
232
163

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

AHMHTPHZ MIINTAKAX

NIKOX T'KANIAX

ANAZTAZIA TPIMINTZIOY
KQONXTANTINOX TXIAKAZ

200IA AIAAAA

2QKPATHZ AHMOTIKAAHZ
MAQTHX AHMOTIKAAHZ

EYAITEAOX AO=APAZ

AHMHTPIOX OIKONOMOY

OAAEIA NTOKA
IOANNIS CHONDROS
MAPIANOH MTITOIKOY
FEQPI10Z AO=APAL
BOYAA MAKEAONA

BOAOX

NTAMAPOAPOMEIX XOAAPTOY

2. AY.IEPAMETPAZ-KOTOULAS TEAM TRIKALA
2. A.TPIKAAQN

GREENBRIDGE
GREENBRIDGE
>MNA
KENTAYPOX B.
TPIKAAA

MAPAOONOAPOMQON N.AAPIZAZ
ZMNA
2AY BOAQY

START 21KM
0:00:09.710(00:00:00)
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)
0:00:03.360(00:00:00)
0:00:09.710(00:00:00)
0:00:09.710(00:00:00)
0:00:09.710(00:00:00)
0:00:09.710(00:00:00)
0:00:10.857(00:00:00)
0:00:08.740(00:00:00)
0:00:05.760(00:00:00)
0:00:12.010(00:00:00)
0:00:00.954(00:00:00)
0:00:12.770(00:00:00)
0:00:00.050(00:00:00)

FINISH 21KM
2:11:58.134(02:11:48)
2:14:50.230(02:14:41)
2:15:08.634(02:15:05)
2:15:26.017(02:15:16)
2:16:30.094(02:16:20)
2:18:30.674(02:18:20)
2:18:30.780(02:18:21)
2:19:57.674(02:19:46)
2:21:31.934(02:21:23)
2:23:43.080(02:23:37)
2:24:46.887(02:24:34)
2:29:15.467(02:29:14)
2:35:10.627(02:34:57)
2:49:42.330(02:49:42)




